M/S Vinayak Poly Pack 
Building No. 295/1/| Balda Industrial Park, 
Balda city,Valsad Dist.396215 
2. Vinayak Pradeep Bagaria 
3. Rekha Pradeep Bagaria 
302 Walchand Darshan B Wing 267/4 
New Salasar Business Park, Bhayander 150 Feet Road - 401/01 

04 .02.2025, Rs.30,82,677.49/- 
(Rupees Thirty Lakhs Eighty Two 
Thousand Six Hundred Seventy 
Seven And Paisa Forty Nine) 

TYPE OF POSSESSION : Rs. 10,000.00/- 
Pays 

Amount (In Rs.) 

Reserve Price, Earnest E-Auction Date and 

Time, EMD 

Submission Last Date 

Inspection Date 

Rs. 15,40,000.00/- 
Rs. 3,85,000.00/- 

12th Dec. 2025 between 
11.00AM to 01.00 PM